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                                Resultaten eerste beurt 

                                ----------------------- 

 

                                                       Totaal Rozen 

                                                       ------ ----- 

 

 

       **  OLEN            Schieting te: OLEN        

          DE CEULAER LOUIS     10  9  9  8 10 10  9  6     71     3 

          THEUNIS PATRICK      11 11 10 10 11 10 10 10     83     8 

          VAN HOOF GERT        11 10 10  9 10 10  9  9     78     5 

        I VAN HOOF GERT        11  9  9  8 10 10  9  9     75     3 

          PAUWELS KAREL         9  9  9  8 10  9  8  8     70     1 

          VAN HIRTUM TOM       10 10 10 10 10 10 10  9     79     7 

          GEPTS FRANS          10  9  9  9 11 10  9  9     76     3 

        I GEPTS FRANS          10 10  9  9 10  9  9  8     74     3 

          VAN GORP LEO         11 10 10 10 10 10 10  9     80     7 

          VAN AKOLEYEN WIM     10 10  9  9 10 10  9  8     75     4 

          DE WINTER JAN        10 10 10 10 10 10 10  9     79     7 

          KENIS KENNY          10 10 10 10 10 10  9  8     77     6 

          VISSERS JOS          10 10 10  9 11 10 10  7     77     6 

          MICHIELS LUDO        10 10 10  8 10 10 10  9     77     6 

          LEYSEN BEN           10 10 10  9 10  9  9  8     75     4 

          BOUWENS LIAM         11 10 10  9 11  9  9  9     78     4 

          BOONEN CARINA        10 10  9  9 10 10 10 10     78     6 

          VERSWEYSELD CINDY    10  9  9  9 10 10  9  9     75     3 

          D'LARBRE DENISE      10 10  9  9 10 10  9  6     73     4 

          OLEN TOTAAL          83 80 79 79 78  0  0  0    399    35 

 

                               Resultaten tweede beurt 

                               ----------------------- 

 

                                                     Totaal Rozen  Eind- Eind- 

                                                     ------ ----- totaal rozen 

                                                                  ------ ----- 

 

 

     **  OLEN            Schieting te: OLEN        

        DE CEULAER LOUIS     10  9  8  7 10  9  9  7     69     2    140     5 

        THEUNIS PATRICK      11 10 10 10 11 10 10 10     82     8    165    16 

        VAN HOOF GERT        10 10 10 10 10 10  9  8     77     6    155    11 

      I VAN HOOF GERT        10  9  8  8 10  9  9  9     72     2    147     5 

        PAUWELS KAREL        11 10 10  8 10 10  9  9     77     5    147     6 

        VAN HIRTUM TOM       10 10 10  9 11 10 10 10     80     7    159    14 

        GEPTS FRANS          11 10  9  9 11 10 10  9     79     5    155     8 

      I GEPTS FRANS          10 10  8  7 11 10  9  9     74     4    148     7 

        VAN GORP LEO         11 11 10  9 11 10 10 10     82     7    162    14 

        VAN AKOLEYEN WIM     11 10 10 10  9  9  8  7     74     4    149     8 

        DE WINTER JAN        11 10 10 10 10 10  9  9     79     6    158    13 

        KENIS KENNY          11 10 10 10 10  9  9  8     77     5    154    11 

        VISSERS JOS          10  9  8  8 10 10  9  9     73     3    150     9 

        MICHIELS LUDO        11 10 10  9 10 10 10 10     80     7    157    13 

        LEYSEN BEN           10 10 10  9 10 10 10  9     78     6    153    10 

        BOUWENS LIAM         10 10 10  9 11 10 10 10     80     7    158    11 

        BOONEN CARINA        10  9  9  8 10 10 10  7     73     4    151    10 

        VERSWEYSELD CINDY    10  9  9  8 10 10 10  9     75     4    150     7 

        D'LARBRE DENISE      10  9  8  8  9  9  8  8     69     1    142     5 

        OLEN TOTAAL          82 82 80 80 80  0  0  0    404    36    803    71 

 


